
What can we do at a 
COMMUNITY RESOURCE  

CENTRE? 
The Kununurra CRC was originally 
established in 1992 to service the community 
of Kununurra.   

We currently 
provide a 
number of 
services to our 
community and 
the region.   We 

play an important role in helping  keep 
community members in touch and up to date 
with current technology. 

If you ever wondered what we do then come 
into the Centre and have a chat, we can offer 
a range of services from video or web based 
conferencing to sending and receiving faxes, 
accessing the internet,  design and build your 
own website or access online Government 
information and services or ask for more 
information about many technological thingies! 

 If you would like more information on our 
services and how we can help you with any of 
your ICT needs, have a browse around our 
web site, drop  in or send us an email or give 
us a call. 

The West Australian Community Resource Network 

is a Royalties for Regions Initiative 

Map courtesy of maps.google.com 
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Phone: 9169 1868  

Fax: 9169 1863 

E-mail: kununurra@crc.net.au 

Web: www.kununurra.crc.net.au 

 

Ver: 24072016 



Printing / Photocopying 
A4 mono   $0.25c  $0.30c 
* A4 colour   $1.10 $1.35  
A3 mono   $0.45c $0.55 
* A3 colour   $2.20 $2.70 
(* prices are for single sided prints only, for double 

sided add 50%, specialty paper POA)  
Bulk printing can apply following discount to above 
rates 100 - 200 10%, 201 - 500 20%, 501 + 30%) 

 
Business cards   POA 
Minimum print run of 10 cards, maximum of 100.  We 
can send away for orders 250 or more, ask our staff  
for a quote.   
 

Faxing 
Local and STD 

Sending (1st page)  $3.30 
Additional pages   $1.10 
International 

Sending (1st page)  $6.50 
Additional pages   $3.30 
Receiving per page  0.60c 
 

Other services 
Book binding < 50 pages $5.50 
Book binding > 50 pages  $11 
(discounts may apply if supplying own combs, or 
binding your own - client’s use of equipment is at 
Manager’s discretion) 
Laminating business card $1.00 
Laminating A5   $2.00 
Laminating A4   $3.00 
Laminating A3   $4.00 
Laminating A2    $6.00 
Laminating (roll laminator)  $17/m 
Shredding (you shred it onsite) $17.50/box 
Shredding (we shred it)  $35/box 
(no sorting required, if we need to sort + $35/hr) 
 

Staff Hire 
Typing      $35 / hour 
Secretarial/Training/Design*   $75 / hour 
Walk-in training min charge   $80  
One-on-one training pre-booked $65/hr  
Group Training** (2 hour sessions)  $60/person  
* includes websites, fliers, posters and more ask staff for an 
estimation, other charges may apply for training from outside sources 
**minimum 2 hour booking for offsite training sessions, surcharge per 

additional person, additional charge for travel minimum of 3 people, 
maximum of 8) 

Video Conferencing (Using our system and 
other platforms) 
Concierge fee once booking confirmed $275/ 1st hr^ 
Requires bookings in advance to allow for bridging to be arranged, 
concierge fee is charged once booking confirmed - and will include the 
first hour of conference 

Booking fee        $165 
 
Video Conferencing (Using our system) 
Multi point (up to 8 sites) $88 - $99 / hour 
(on site in Kununurra - external sites carry extra fees POA) 

Multi point (up to 8 sites) $170 / hour 
(off site - pending adequate 4G coverage) 
 

Room hire 
Hot Office / Hot Desking*  $17.50/hour 
Half day    $60 
Full day    $110 
Weekly     $375 
 
Conference room*  $55 / hour 
Half day   $160  
Full day    $280 
* Extra charges may apply for internet access, phone, fax etc 

 
Front Office (5 PCs and TV screen) 
    $95 / hour 
Half day   $350 
Full day    $590 
* Includes internet access 

 

Equipment hire 
Data projector   $27 / hour 
Half day   $55 
Full day    $75 
Screen (Free with projector) $15 
Satsleeve*   $25 / day 
    $110 / week 
*Plus costs for phone calls and data usage 

 
Laptops (per laptop)  $27 / hour 
Half day   $55 
Full day    $77 
Bank of five    $175/day 
    $1100/week 
All prices include GST 
Refundable deposit is required for any equipment removed from the 
Kununurra CRC.  
^ Price may be subject to change without notice. 

 

Prices effective 1st August 2016 

Kununurra CRC Annual Memberships 
Corporate  $160 / pa 
Community   $110 / pa 
Personal  $110/ pa 
 
Corporate and Community Memberships include a 20% 
discount for most services and one choice of the following 
options: 
a. 50 hours internet access 
b. 5 hours of training**  
c. 12 hours of room hire (per year). 
*Membership renewal falls on 1st July every year with pro rata payments 
calculated each half 

**Conditions apply 

 

Internet Access 
Pay as you go    $2 / 15 min* 
Hourly rate    $8 / hour 
(*minimum charge of $2 applies for first 15 minutes) 

Pre Pay  2 hours  $12 
Pre Pay  5 hours  $25 
Pre Pay  10 hours $45 
Pre Pay  20 hours $80 
 
Wireless 30 mins  $4 
Wireless 2 hours  $12 
Wireless 5 hours  $25 
 

Skype calls    $5 / 15 mins 
(bookings required) 
 

Scanning / Emailing 
Pages fed through copier $2.50 
Other (individual scans req’d) $5.50 
 

Exam Supervision  $45/ hour 
 
Airport Advertising  
Month    $143  
Quarter (3 months)  $396 
Year    $1,320 
 
Gadget Daycare / Tech Support 
Low to no intervention required $35/day $20/ half  
Smartphone switch over  $35 (extra hourly rate applies 

     for troubleshooting) 
 

3 ADMINISTRATION - MANAGER\03-100 TEMPLATES and BUSINESS DOCS 


